
We intensify our vanilla cheesecake with Madagascar vanilla 

bean crème brulée. The crispy baby oat crust is gluten-free.

Vanilla Bean Brulée
individual cheese

Everything we love about out Flourless Chocolate Torte, 

just packed into an individual-sized cake.

Flourless Chocolate Cake
individual

Craveable Desserts
That just HAPPEN to be GLUTEN-FREE

*

Baked with only cage-free eggs, our own blend of gluten-free flour, 

sustainable chocolates and ingredients free of GMO’s and artificial 

additives—yet the star of these irresistible brownies is the purely dark 

Honduran chocolate mixed into every batch.

Manifesto® brownie

Honduran chocolate certified gluten free
individually wrapped

The crush of toffee, almonds, toasted sesame, candied ginger, single 

origin Peruvian chocolate and delicate hint of miso make it umami…

aka delicious and deeply satisfying.

Manifesto® brownie

Zoe’s crush certified gluten free
individually wrapped

Marshmallow cream and mini marshmallows—both homemade, 

all-natural and GMO-free—get folded with gluten-free crispy rice puffs 

and a touch of browned butter and a hint of sea salt.

Manifesto® bar

chewy marshmallow certified gluten free
individually wrapped

Homemade marshmallow cream is folded with gluten-free, crispy rice puffs and mini 

marshmallows. Just a touch of butter gets browned to bring up a subtle caramel note. 

A hint of sea salt makes it all come alive.

Chewy Marshmallow
with Brown Butter and Sea Salt

certified gluten free
individually wrapped

GLUTEN-FREE 
OFFERINGS ON MENUS 

INCREASED

SINCE 2020 AND IS EXPECTED TO 

GROW 24% THROUGH 2028.   
*DATASSENTIAL SNAP 2024

Homemade marshmallow cream is folded into gluten-free crispy rice puffs 

and mini marshmallows. We brown just a touch of butter, enough to bring 

up a subtle caramel note. A hint of sea salt makes it all come alive.

Chewy Marshmallow
with Brown Butter and Sea Salt

gluten free



TO ORDER, CONTACT YOUR BROKER OR CALL 1-800-793-3897. 
FOR MORE INFORMATION, VISIT SWEETSTREET.COM.

722 Hiesters Lane, Reading, PA   •   800.793.3897   •   www.sweetstreet.com
©2024, Sweet Street Desserts. All rights reserved.

*For those with a medically necessary gluten-free diet, check out our Certified Gluten Free items marked with the NSF logo. All other products in this brochure are 
gluten-free based on ingredient composition for use with a gluten-free lifestyle choice. They are produced in a facility that uses wheat in other products, therefore are 
not suitable for a medically necessary gluten-free diet. 

WEIGHTCODE PRODUCT NAME
UNITS 

PER CASE
PORTIONS 
PER UNIT

2.1 oz

2.1 oz

2.8 oz

2.0 oz

1 lb

2 lbs 14 oz

3.9 oz

4.17 oz

6 lbs 6 oz

6 lbs 6 oz

6 lbs 6 oz

4062

2315

3337

3425

2307

2544

2086

1596

3666

3667

3668

Chewy Marshmallow Manifesto® Bar (CGF IW)

Chewy Marshmallow with Brown Butter 
and Sea Salt (CGF IW)

Honduran Chocolate Manifesto® Brownie (CGF IW)

Zoe’s Crush Manifesto® Cookie (CGF IW)

Chewy Marshmallow with Brown Butter 
and Sea Salt (Gluten-Free)

Flourless Chocolate Torte

Individual Flourless Chocolate Cake

Vanilla Bean Brulée Individual Cheese

Sweet Street Scoopables™ Cheesecake

Sweet Street Scoopables™ Apple Compote

Sweet Street Scoopables™ Chia Pudding

40

40

48

48

8

2

8

8

3

3

3

1

1

1

1

6

16

4

4

Approx. 73

Approx. 51

Approx. 51

Indulge in the divine simplicity of our no-bake cheesecake! Refreshingly light 

and irresistibly creamy, it's crafted with the finest cream cheese. Whether 

you're serving up individual delights or a stunning after-dinner spread, our 

cheesecake is guaranteed to elevate any meal with its sprightly lemony zing 

and velvety texture. Gluten-free.

cheesecake

Sweet Street Scoopables™

Bursting with flavor, our fresh cut Granny Smith apple compote boasts a 

comforting blend of crisp apples, fragrant cinnamon and nutmeg, pure apple 

cider, and a touch of candied ginger.  Whether savored solo or paired with 

creamy cheesecake in a decadent parfait or crowned with crunchy granola for 

a timeless apple crisp. Plant Based and Gluten-free.

apple compote

Sweet Street Scoopables™

Indulge in our luxurious take on chia pudding! Crafted with luscious coconut 

cream for a velvety smooth texture, sans dairy, and elevated with a hint of 

cinnamon and candied ginger for a delightful twist. Versatility is key – enjoy it 

as a decadent breakfast on-the-go, in a bowl or a smoothie, or a guilt-free 

dessert. Plant Based and Gluten-free.

chia pudding

Sweet Street Scoopables™

Elegant and timeless, like a little black 

dress. A ten inch knock-out chocolate 

punch made with a blend of three chocolates 

and finished with a ganache topping. 

Ready for dressing up or presenting as-is.

Flourless 
Chocolate Torte

GLUTEN FREE ITEMS 
ARE OFFERED ON NEARLY

OF MENUS (44%).
*DATASSENTIAL SNAP 2024


