

Craveable Desserts THAT JUST HAPPEN TO BE GLUTEN-FREE*

Zoe's crush MANIFESTO® BROWNIE

certified gluten free INDIVIDUALLY WRAPPED

The crush of toffee, almonds, toasted sesame, candied ginger, single origin Peruvian chocolate and delicate hint of miso make it umami... aka delicious and deeply satisfying.

chewy marshmallow MANIFESTO® BAR

certified gluten free INDIVIDUALLY WRAPPED

Marshmallow cream and mini marshmallows—both homemade, all-natural and GMO-free—get folded with gluten-free crispy rice puffs and a touch of browned butter and a hint of sea salt.

Honduran chocolate MANIFESTO® BROWNIE

certified gluten free INDIVIDUALLY WRAPPED

Baked with only cage-free eggs, our own blend of gluten-free flour, sustainable chocolates and ingredients free of GMO's and artificial additives—yet the star of these irresistible brownies is the purely dark Honduran chocolate mixed into every batch.



Vanilla Bean Brulée

We intensify our vanilla cheesecake with Madagascar vanilla bean crème brulée. The crispy baby oat crust is gluten-free.



INDIVIDUAL

Flourless Chocolate Cake

Everything we love about out Flourless Chocolate Torte, just packed into an individual-sized cake.



GLUTEN-FREE OFFERINGS ON MENUS INCREASED

27%

SINCE 2020 AND IS EXPECTED TO GROW 24% THROUGH 2028

*DATASSENTIAL SNAP 2024

Chewy Marshmallow Brown Butter and SEA SALT

certified gluten free INDIVIDUALLY WRAPPED

Homemade marshmallow cream is folded with gluten-free, crispy rice puffs and mini marshmallows. Just a touch of butter gets browned to bring up a subtle caramel note. A hint of sea salt makes it all come alive.

GLUTEN FREE

Chewy Marshmallow BUTTER AND SEA SALT

GLUTEN FREE

Homemade marshmallow cream is folded into gluten-free crispy rice puffs and mini marshmallows. We brown just a touch of butter, enough to bring up a subtle caramel note. A hint of sea salt makes it all come alive.





GLUTEN FREE ITEMS ARE OFFERED ON NEARLY

1/2

I I'LINUS (77%)

Flourless Chocolate Torte Elegant and timeless, like a little black dress. A ten inch knock-out chocolate punch made with a blend of three chocolates and finished with a ganache topping. Ready for dressing up or presenting as-is.



Sweet Street Scoopables™ CHEESECAKE

Sweet Street Scoopables TM

APPLE COMPOTE

Sweet Street Scoopables™
CHIA PUDDING



GLUTEN FREE

Indulge in the divine simplicity of our no-bake cheesecake! Refreshingly light and irresistibly creamy, it's crafted with the finest cream cheese. Whether you're serving up individual delights or a stunning after-dinner spread, our cheesecake is guaranteed to elevate any meal with its sprightly lemony zing and velvety texture. Gluten-free.

Bursting with flavor, our fresh cut Granny Smith apple compote boasts a comforting blend of crisp apples, fragrant cinnamon and nutmeg, pure apple cider, and a touch of candied ginger. Whether savored solo or paired with creamy cheesecake in a decadent parfait or crowned with crunchy granola for a timeless apple crisp. Plant Based and Gluten-free.

Indulge in our luxurious take on chia pudding! Crafted with luscious coconut cream for a velvety smooth texture, sans dairy, and elevated with a hint of cinnamon and candied ginger for a delightful twist. Versatility is key — enjoy it as a decadent breakfast on-the-go, in a bowl or a smoothie, or a guilt-free dessert. Plant Based and Gluten-free.





CODE	PRODUCT NAME		UNITS PER CASE	PORTIONS Per unit	WEIGHT
4062	Chewy Marshmallow Manifesto® Bar (CGF IW)	NSF	40	1	2.1 oz
2315	Chewy Marshmallow with Brown Butter and Sea Salt (CGF IW)	NST	40	1	2.1 oz
3337	Honduran Chocolate Manifesto® Brownie (CGF IW)	NSF	48	1	2.8 oz
3425	Zoe's Crush Manifesto® Cookie (CGF IW)	NSF	48	1	2.0 oz
2307	Chewy Marshmallow with Brown Butter and Sea Salt (Gluten-Free)	V ZEH-EV	8	6	1 lb
2544	Flourless Chocolate Torte		2	16	2 lbs 14 oz
2086	Individual Flourless Chocolate Cake		8	4	3.9 oz
1596	Vanilla Bean Brulée Individual Cheese		8	4	4.17 oz
3666	Sweet Street Scoopables TM Cheesecake		3	Approx. 73	6 lbs 6 oz
3667	Sweet Street Scoopables TM Apple Compote		3	Approx. 51	6 lbs 6 oz
3668	Sweet Street Scoopables™ Chia Pudding		3	Approx. 51	6 lbs 6 oz

*For those with a medically necessary gluten-free diet, check out our Certified Gluten Free items marked with the NSF logo. All other products in this brochure are gluten-free based on ingredient composition for use with a gluten-free lifestyle choice. They are produced in a facility that uses wheat in other products, therefore are not suitable for a medically necessary gluten-free diet.



